STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
For the Quarter ending September 30, 2021

FAR No. 1

Department : OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES X Current Year Appropriations
Agency : PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit : Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code : 26 035 000000
Funding Source Code :o 101
Appropriations Current Year Obligations Balances
Unpaid Obligations
(15-20) = (23424)
Ll Adjustments
Particulars Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotmants Withdrawa Transter From | Adiusted Total 15t Quarter Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quartar. Total rtar 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unraleased Unobligated
UACS CODE | Appropriation (ToNFrom, Appropriations Received Realignment) ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appropriations Alotment gy Nt Yot e ot
Realignment) Demandable | Demandable
10=[{6+()7}- 15= 20=
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) [ 7 s 843] 1 12 13 14 (11412413414 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18019) |  21= (5-10) 22= (10-15) 23 24
i Agency Specific Budget 01101101
General Administration and Support 33,518,000.00 - | 3351800000 | 33518,000.00 - - 33,518.000.00 | 500953477 | 6,534,06327 | 8.900,598.33 2044419637 | 4573,949.29 |  6,570,511.78 |  7.904,853.02 . - | 1307380363 | 1.394:88228 -
General Administration and Supervision 100000000
General Administration and
100 010000
Support Services o1
Ps 17.701,00000 17.701,00000 | 17.701.000.00 - - 1770100000 | 393931350 | 504354447 |  3.726893.87 1270075184 | 377794802 | 520490995 | 3.726,89387 - 4.991248.16 - -
MOOE 1571700000 | (923,00000) 14.794,00000 [ 15.717.00000 | (923,000.00) s 1479400000 | 107022127 | 149051880 |  4.290.704.46 . 685144453 70600127 | 136560183 |  4.177.959.15 6,320 56225 . 7,942,555 47 51188228 :
co 923,00000 923,000.00 - 923,000.00 . 92300000 - 883,000,00 . 883,000.00 - 40,000.00 883,000.00 -
Adm{;!hl:\'nﬂon of Personnel 100010000
s 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 - - - - . 100.000.00 - -
Operations 300000000 | 79,126,000.00 - | _79.128,000.00 | 79,128,000.00 - 79,128,000.00 | 12,581,01264 | 15,830.919.36 | 20,227,824.50 - | asssa7ses0 | 1051983560 | 15840,167.94 | 15369,379.46 - | str2040300 30,488,243.50 | 6,910,353.50 -
ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 301000000
The President’s Priority Policy
Reform Legislative Agenda and
other Administration's Program 301010000
of Governance promated
Shepherding of Presidential
Legislative Initiatives and
other Administration-
sponsored Priority Policy
Reforms and Development
Programs
Ps 41.764,000.00 41,764,000.00 |  41.764.000.00 - s 4176400000 | 908321066 | 10.861.964.91 [  7.103.806.13 2704898170 | 764300473 | 1099526702 |  7.744.398.34 262,75 1471501830 666.231.61
MOOE 29,304,000.00 29,304,000.00 | 29.304,000.00 2030400000 | 349780198 | 4.817.959.45 [  6.125,168.37 1444092980 | 287674067 | 482789520 |  6.296,897.48 001,523 14,863,070.20 439,396.25 -
co 8,060,00000 8,060,000.00 | 8,060,000.00 - 8,060,000.00 . 150,995.00 |  6.998,850.00 7.149.845.00 - 1703572 | 1.328,083.64 1 91015500 |  5,804,725.64 -
‘Sub-total, Agency Specific Budget 112,646,000.00 - | 112,646,000.00 | 112,646,000.00 . 112,646,000.00 | 17,590,547.41 | 22,364,982.63 | 20,128,422.83 69,083,952.87 | 15093.784.89 | 22,410,699.72 | 23,274,232.48 .| so778717.09 - | a3se2047.13| 830523578 -
S 59,565,000.00 50,565.000.00 | 59.565.000.00 . 59.565.000.00 | 13.022524.16 | 15.905,509.38 | 10.830,700.00 39.756,73354 | 1142104275 [ 16.200,166.97 | 11.471,292.21 39.092,501.93 19,806.266.46 666,231 61 -
MOOE 4502100000 | (92300000)| 44,098,00000 [ 4502100000 | (923.000.00) 4409800000 | 456802325 |  6.308.478.25 | 10.415872:83 2120237433 | 367274214 | 619349703 | 1047405663 20.341,095.80 22,806,625.67 951,278.53 -
co 8,060,000.00 92300000 | 8,983,00000 | 8,060.000.00 923,000.00 8,983.000.00 - 150,995.00 | 7.881,850.00 - 8,032,845.00 1703572 | 1,328,083.64 - 1,345,119.36 - 95015500 | 6.687,725.64 -
I Automatic Appropriations
RUP 01104 102 5.508.000.00 .506.000.00 | 5.506,000.00 - 550600000 |  1,115509.18 67226972 | 1.372,513.28 3.160.392.18 745,809.13 | 1,04206077 |  1,372513.28 316039218 2,345 607.62 - -
Sub-total, Automatic Appropriations 5.506,000.00 - 5506,000.00 | _5,506.000.00 . - 5.506,000.00 |  1115.509.18 672.369.72 | 1.372.513.28 . 316039218 745.809.13 |  1,042,069.77 |  1372513.28 - 316039218 2,345,607.82 . -

Page 1 02




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
For the Quarter ending September 30, 2021

FAR No. 1

Department : OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES X Current Year Appropriations
Agency . PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit ¥ Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code : 26 035 000000
Funding Source Code 101
‘Allotments. Current Year Obligations ments Bal
Unpaid Obligations.
(15-20) = (23+24)
Adjustmants i,
Particulars Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments wi ol Yoordhe T Transter From | Adiusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Tout Unreloased Unobligated
UACS CODE | Appropriation (ToyFrom, Appropriations. Received o i:_"' nt) i b Allotments | ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appropriations Alotment Ougand Mot Yot Doe and
Rasligamend Demandable | Demandale
10=({6+(-)7}- 15= 20=
1 2 3 4 5=(344) 5 7 8 9 849] 1 12 13 14 (11412013414) 16 17 18 19 (16017018019) | 21= (5-10) 22= (10-15) 23 24
W Special Purpose Fund
01101402
Continaent Fund s = - . s - s =
01101406
Miscellaneous and Personnel Benefit Fund . . . - - e < s 3 <
01101407
Pension and Gratuity Fund - - - - - - - - - . - . . &
Sub-total, Special Purpose Fund . - - s . . - - . - z . 5 . . = % s
GRAND TOTAL 118,152,000.00 .| 118,152,000.00 | 118,152,000.00 - - .| 118.152,00000 | 1870605659 | 23.037.35235 | 3050093611 .| 7224834505 | 1583950402 | 2345276949 | 2484874576 63,939,109.27 .| assoresass | 830523578 -
Ps 65,071,000.00 . | eso071,00000 [ 65,071,000.00 . - .| sso7100000 | 1413803334 | 1657787900 [ 1220321328 42919,12572 | 12,166,851.88 | 1724223674 | 12,84,805.49 - | 225280411 - | 2215187428 666,231.61 s
MOOE 4502100000 | (923,00000)| 44,098,000.00 | 45,021,000.00 [  (923,000.00) - .| 4409800000 | 4568023.25 | 6,2308,476.25 [ 10,415,872.83 o | 223237433 367274214 | 6,193497.03 | 1047485663 - | 20341,09580 - | 2280562567 951,278.53 -
co 8,060,000.00 923,00000 | 8983,000.00 | 8,060,000.00 923,000.00 - 8,983,000.00 - 150,995.00 | 7.881,850.00 - 8,092,845.00 - 1703572 | 1,320,083.64 1,345,119.36 - 950,155.00 | 6,687,725.64 -
Certified Correct: N Certified C & Recommending Approv Approved By:

.
/-
ICES IRENE &Y SAGUIU

F
Adrinistrative Officer V/Acting Budget Officer
Date:

PATRICIA A\DEKIT
ief Accountant/Officer-in-Charge, AFMD

Date:

GERARD A. SALAPANTAN
Presidential Legislative Assistant and Undersecretary for AFMD

LUZVERFEDA E. PASCUAL

Date

Acting Secretary/Presidential Adviser on Legislative Affairs, PLLO <N/

Page20f2




Department

Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code
Funding Source Code

: OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
: PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE

26 035 000000

101

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
For the Quarter ending September 30, 2021

Current Year Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations
tal Appropriations

Particulars

Appropriations

Allotments

Current r Obligation:

Current Year Disbursements

Balances
Elpnce

Authorized

UACS CODE | Appropriation

Adjustments
(Transfer
(ToNFrom,

Realignment)

Adjusted
at

Alotments
Received

justments
(Withdrawal,
Realignment)

Transfer To

Transfer From

Adjusted Total

5t Quartor
ending March 31

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

Quarter
ending Dec. 31

ending March 31

rd Quarter
ending Sept 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

Unraleased
Appropriations

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20) = (23+24)

Unobligated
Allotment Cisiond

Demandable

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

1

2 )

5=(344)

10={(6+(7)-
849]

15=
(11+12013414)

2=
(16+17+18+19)

21= (5-10)

22= (10-15) 23 24

I Agency Specific Budget
General Administration and
Support Services
Ps
MOOE

co

Administration of Personnel
Benefits

PS

Operations
ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME

The President's Priority Policy
Reform Lagisiative Aganda and
other Administration’s Program
of Governance promoted

Shaepherding of Presidential
Legislative Initiatives and
other Administration-
sponsored Priority Policy
Reforms and Development
Programs

PS

co

Sub-total, Agency Specific Budget
PS
MOOE
co

[ Automatic Appropriations

RUP

Sub-total, Automatic Appropriations.

General Administration and Support
General Administration and Supervision

01101 101

619,542.87

(8447287)|

535,070.00

619,542.87

(84,472.87) 2

535,070.00

100000000

100010000

61954287

100010000

300000000 1,95120262

(84,47287)

535,070.00

1,951,202.62

301000000

301010000

147104262

480,160.00

2,570,745.49

(84,472.87)

147104262

480,160.00

2,486,272.62

61954287

1,951,202.62

(84.47287)

§35,070.00

1,951,202.62

381,200.00

85,170.00 68,700.00 -

535,070.00

238,064.63 89,045.37 5

327,110.00

- 207,960.00 -

381,200.00

1,510,042.62

85,170.00 68,700.00

131,478.00 - s

5§35,070.00

1,641,520.62

1.471,04262

480,160.00

2,570,745.49

(84,472.87) .

1,471,042.62

480,160.00

248621252

147104262

39,000.00

1,891,242.62

131478.00 -

216,648.00 68,700.00

147104262

170,478.00

2,176,590.62

1,444,069.62

|1444,000.02 |

1,444,069.62

1,444,069.62

238,064 63 89,045.37 5

103,028.00

94,423.00 -

1.641,520.62

207.960.00

309,682.00 - o

26.973.00 -

76,055.00 94,423.00

341,092.63 183,468.37 -

309,662.00

309,682.00 207,960.00

{207,900

2.090,585.49

480,160.00

(84,472.87)

2,006,112.62

480,160.00

2,090,586.49

480,160.00

(84.47287) a

2,006.112.62

480,160.00

1.852.242.62

36,000.00

85,170.00 68,700.00

131.478.00

2,006.112.62

170,478.00

1,444,069 62

265,037.63 89,045.37 -

76,055.00 94,423.00 -

1.798.15262

170.478.00

- 207,960.00

309,682.00 . S

01104 102

Paga 1 of 2




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
For the Quarter ending September 30, 2021

FAR No. 1

Department : OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Current Year Appropriations
Agency : PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE x Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit H Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code : 26 035 000000
Funding Source Code :o101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
(15-20) = (23+24)
Afuaarh Adjustments
Particulars Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Alotments ™ o, Transter To Teghater From Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Ath Quarter Total 18t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter A4th Quarter Total Unreleased Unobligated
UACS CODE i (ToyFrom, i Received Re ";;nm' ont ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appropriations Alotment Oue and NotYet Due snd
Realignment) Demandable Demandable
10=[{6+(-)7)- 15= 20=
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 349) 1 12 13 14 (11412413414) 16 17 18 19 (16+417+18419) 21= (5-10) 22= (10-15) 23 24
. Special Purpose Fund
01101402
Continaent Fund - - - - - - - - - -
01101406
Miscellaneous and Personnel Benefit Fund 2771014 - 27,7110.14 27,7104 - - - 2771014 27,406 64 303.50 - - 27.710.14 27 406,64 303.50 27.710.14 -
01101407
Pension and Gratulty Fund - - - - * - -
Sub-total, Special Purpose Fund 27,710.14 3 27,710.14 2771014 - - 27,710.14 27,406 64 303.50 - - 27,710.14 27.406.64 303.50 - 27,7104 - -
GRAND TOTAL 2,598.455.63 (84,472.87) 2513982.76 2,598 455.63 (84 472.87) - - 2513,982.76 1,918,649.26 216,951.50 68,700.00 - 2,204,300.76 1,471,476.26 341,396.13 183,468.37 1,996,340.76 - -
PS 27,7104 - 27,710.14 27,710.14 - - - 27,7104 27,406.64 303.50 - - 27,710.14 27,406.64 303.50 - - 27,710.14 - - - -
MOOE 2,090,585.49 (8447287)|  2,006,112.62 [  2,090,585.49 (84,472.87) - - 2,006,11262 | 1852,24262 85,170.00 68,700.00 - 200611262 [ 1,444,069.62 265,037.63 89,045.37 1,798,152.62 . 207,960.00 .
co 480,160.00 - 480,160.00 480,160.00 - - - 480,160.00 39,000.00 131,478.00 170,478.00 - 76,055.00 94,423.00 - 170,478.00 309,682.00 - -
Certified Correct: Certified C t: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

F ICES IRENE

Adinistrative Officer V/Acting Budget Officer

Date:

PATRICIA A. DEKIT

DLLS/Acting Chief Accountant/Officer-in-Charge, AFMD

Date:

GERARD A. SALAPANTAN

>

Presidential Legislative Assistant and Undersecretary for AFMD

Date:

werld

LUZVERFEDA E. PASCUAL

Date:

Acting Secretary/Presidential Adviser on Legislative Affairs, PLLO 0/

Page 2ol 2




